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DI/OIS

POSITION

DEF. BACK
DEF. BACK
DEF. BACK
DEF. BACK
DEF. BACK
DEF. BACK

INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB
INSIDE LB

OLB / DEF. END
OLB/ DEF. END
OLB/ DEF. END
OLB / DEF. END
OLB/ DEF. END

LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN
LINEMAN

POSITION

NAME

Wyatt Pollex
Brock Massey
Brock Chadwick
Kash Kangas
Brooks Slack
Will Michalsky

Johnny Drankwiecz

Dalton Hoehn
Noah Kratochvil
Dylan Elsing
Kyler Fenske
Matt Getgen
Patrick Metz

Aidan Livingston
Adon Saylor
Owen Bahr

Hunter Isaacson

Peyton Knapton

Anthony Kujawa
Kyle Dahl
William Plenty

Deakin Buchkowski

Jack Moarotz
Dylan Warren
James Sampson
Lennnon Stroede

NAME

SCHOOL

Adams-Friendship
Mauston
Poynette
Westfield

Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Adams-Friendship
Mauston
Mauston
Poynette
Wautoma

Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Adams-Friendship
Mauston
Poynette

Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Adams-Friendship
Mauston
Poynette
Wautoma
Westfield

Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

SCHOOL

YEAR HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER

11
10
12
11
12
12

10
11
12
12
12
12
11

11
12
12
11
12

12
10
12
12
12
11
12
11

YEAR HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER

6'3"
5'11
5'10
6'0

5'10
6'1"
6'2"
6'2
5'9
6'2
6'2

6'1
6'1"
6'1
6'
5'11

5'11
6'1"
6'2
6'2
5'10
6'

6'2

175
175
151
180
180
160

190
195
213
180
177
200
175

170
218
175
205
165

190
163
245
365
170
200
230
205

15

11

35
51
50
24

40

52
53
56
23

53
13
66
71
40
54
72
55

TEAM

2ND
2ND
1sT
2ND
1ST
1ST*

2ND
1sT*
2ND

1sT
2ND
1sT*
2ND

2ND
1ST*
2ND
1sT*
2ND

2ND
1sT
1sT
2ND
1ST
1ST*
1sT
2ND
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DIOIS

CENTER

CENTER

WIDE RECEIVER
WIDE RECEIVER
WIDE RECEIVER
WIDE RECEIVER

Offensive Player

Offensive Player

GUARD
GUARD
GUARD
GUARD

TACKLE

TACKLE
TACKLE

TACKLE

RUNNING BACK
RUNNING BACK
RUNNING BACK
RUNNING BACK

QUARTERBACK

QUARTERBACK

POSITION

Donevin Buchkowski

Dylan Warren

Carver Goodman
Brock Massey
Brooks Slack
Will Michalsky

Dylan Elsing
Jacob Rockwell

Noah Kratochvil
Owen Bahr
James Sampson
Hunter Isaacson

Adon Saylor

Dalton Hoehn
William Plenty
Lennon Stroede

Antonio Najera
Jimmy Heath
Hunter Goodwin
Matt Getgen

Aidan Livingston

Spenser Lehman

NAME

Wautoma

Wisconsin Dells

Mauston
Mauston
Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Poynette
Wisconsin Dells

Mauston
Poynette
Wisconsin Dells
Wisconsin Dells

Mauston

Mauston
Poynette
Wis. Dells

Mauston

Poynette

Westfield
Wisconsin Dells

Adams-Friendship

Mauston

SCHOOL

12
11

11
10
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
11

12

11
12
11

12
12
12
12

11
12

YEAR

5'10

6'3"

6'0
6I

6'2
5'10

6'2"
6'1
6'
6'

6'1"
6'1"
6'2
6'2

5'11"
5'11

6'2

6'1

5'11

HEIGHT

245
200

170
175
180
160

180
170

213
175
230
205

218

195
245

205

180
162

200

170
151

WEIGHT NUMBER

64
54

12
15
11

24

50
53
72
56

52

51
66
55

25

40

10

2ND

1sT*

2ND
2ND
1ST
1ST

2ND
1sT*

1ST
2ND
1ST*
2ND

2ND
2ND
1sT
1ST

2ND
1sT*
2ND
1ST*

2ND

1sT



PLACE KICKER
PLACE KICKER

PUNTER
PUNTER

RETURN SPEC.
RETURN SPEC.

ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL - SOUTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE - 2021

Hunter Webster
Mikolaj Amaya

Kash Kangas
Brooks Slack

Jimmy Heath
Sam Weiss

SCC Defensive Player of the Year ---
SCC Offensive Player of the Year ---
** Unanimous Selection

RELEASE DATE: After last SCC Team is eliminated from the WIAA Tournament

Poynette
Wisconsin Dells

Westfield
Wisconsin Dells

Poynette
Wautoma

Will Michalsky
Matt Getgen

11

11
12

12
12

6'1
5'8

5'10
6'0

5'11
5'7

170
150

180
180

162
140

62
34

11

2ND
1sT*

1sT
2ND

1sT
2ND



