DIOIS	POSITION	NAME	SCHOOL	YEAR	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER	TEAM
D	DEF. BACK	Wyatt Pollex	Adams-Friendship	11	6	175	8	2ND
D	DEF. BACK	Brock Massey	Mauston	10	6'3"	175	15	2ND
D	DEF. BACK	Brock Chadwick	Poynette	12	5'11	151	4	1ST
D	DEF. BACK	Kash Kangas	Westfield	11	5'10	180	2	2ND
D	DEF. BACK	Brooks Slack	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'0	180	11	1ST
D	DEF. BACK	Will Michalsky	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'	160	4	1ST*
D	INSIDE LB	Johnny Drankwiecz	Adams-Friendship	10	5'10	190	35	2ND
D	INSIDE LB	Dalton Hoehn	Mauston	11	6'1"	195	51	1ST*
D	INSIDE LB	Noah Kratochvil	Mauston	12	6'2"	213	50	2ND
D	INSIDE LB	Dylan Elsing	Poynette	12	6'2	180	24	1ST
D	INSIDE LB	Kyler Fenske	Wautoma	12	5'9	177	4	2ND
D	INSIDE LB	Matt Getgen	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'2	200	40	1ST*
D	INSIDE LB	Patrick Metz	Wisconsin Dells	11	6'2	175	9	2ND
D	OLB / DEF. END	Aidan Livingston	Adams-Friendship	11	6'1	170	6	2ND
D	OLB / DEF. END	Adon Saylor	Mauston	12	6'1"	218	52	1ST*
D	OLB / DEF. END	Owen Bahr	Poynette	12	6'1	175	53	2ND
D	OLB / DEF. END	Hunter Isaacson	Wisconsin Dells	11	6'	205	56	1ST*
D	OLB / DEF. END	Peyton Knapton	Wisconsin Dells	12	5'11	165	23	2ND
D	LINEMAN	Anthony Kujawa	Adams-Friendship	12	5'11	190	53	2ND
D	LINEMAN	Kyle Dahl	Mauston	10	6'1"	163	13	1ST
D	LINEMAN	William Plenty	Poynette	12	6'2	245	66	1ST
D	LINEMAN	Deakin Buchkowski	Wautoma	12	6'2	365	71	2ND
D	LINEMAN	Jack Moarotz	Westfield	12	5'10	170	40	1ST
D	LINEMAN	Dylan Warren	Wisconsin Dells	11	6'	200	54	1ST*
D	LINEMAN	James Sampson	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'	230	72	1ST
D	LINEMAN	Lennnon Stroede	Wisconsin Dells	11	6'2	205	55	2ND

D/O/S POSITION NAME SCHOOL YEAR HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER

0	CENTER	Donevin Buchkowski	Wautoma	12	6'	245	64	2ND
0	CENTER	Dylan Warren	Wisconsin Dells	11	6'	200	54	1ST*
0	WIDE RECEIVER	Carver Goodman	Mauston	11	5'10	170	12	2ND
0	WIDE RECEIVER	Brock Massey	Mauston	10	6'3"	175	15	2ND
0	WIDE RECEIVER	Brooks Slack	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'0	180	11	1ST
0	WIDE RECEIVER	Will Michalsky	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'	160	4	1ST
0	Offensive Player	Dylan Elsing	Poynette	12	6'2	180	24	2ND
0	Offensive Player	Jacob Rockwell	Wisconsin Dells	12	5'10	170	8	1ST*
		Nach Kustashadi	Marratara	43	CI2II	242	50	
0	GUARD	Noah Kratochvil	Mauston	12	6'2"	213	50	1ST
0	GUARD	Owen Bahr	Poynette	12	6'1	175	53	2ND
0	GUARD	James Sampson Hunter Isaacson	Wisconsin Dells Wisconsin Dells	12	6'	230	72 50	1ST*
0	GUARD	nunter isaacson	Wisconsin Delis	11	6'	205	56	2ND
0	TACKLE	Adon Saylor	Mauston	12	6'1"	218	52	2ND
0	TACKLE	Dalton Hoehn	Mauston	11	6'1"	195	51	2ND
0	TACKLE	William Plenty	Poynette	12	6'2	245	66	1ST
0	TACKLE	Lennon Stroede	Wis. Dells	11	6'2	205	55	1ST
0	RUNNING BACK	Antonio Najera	Mauston	12	5'11"	180	25	2ND
0	RUNNING BACK	Jimmy Heath	Poynette	12	5'11	162	3	1ST*
0	RUNNING BACK	Hunter Goodwin	Westfield	12			3	2ND
0	RUNNING BACK	Matt Getgen	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'2	200	40	1ST*
0	QUARTERBACK	Aidan Livingston	Adams-Friendship	11	6'1	170	6	2ND
U	QUARTERBACK	_	•				O	ZND
0	QUARTERBACK	Spenser Lehman	Mauston	12	5'11	151	10	1ST

D/O/S POSITION NAME SCHOOL YEAR HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER

S	PLACE KICKER	Hunter Webster	Poynette	9	6'1	170	62	2ND
S	PLACE KICKER	Mikolaj Amaya	Wisconsin Dells	11	5'8	150	34	1ST*
S	PUNTER	Kash Kangas	Westfield	11	5'10	180	2	1ST
S	PUNTER	Brooks Slack	Wisconsin Dells	12	6'0	180	11	2ND
S	RETURN SPEC.	Jimmy Heath	Poynette	12	5'11	162	3	1ST
S	RETURN SPEC.	Sam Weiss	Wautoma	12	5'7	140	3	2ND

ALL CONFERENCE FOOTBALL - SOUTH CENTRAL CONFERENCE - 2021

SCC Defensive Player of the Year --- SCC Offensive Player of the Year ---

Will Michalsky Matt Getgen

RELEASE DATE: After last SCC Team is eliminated from the WIAA Tournament

^{**} Unanimous Selection